VARSITY BASKETBALL RECORD

1965—1966
Hughes Opponent
Friday, November 26, 1965 45; Roger Bacon 77
Friday, December 10, 1965 64; Aiken 70
Saturday, December |1, 1965 54; Moeller 50
Friday, December 17, 1965 68; Woodward 78
Saturday, December 18, 1965 72: Monroe 57
Friday, January 7, 1966 56; Courter Technical 52
Saturday, January B8, 1966 82: Walnut Hills 52
Friday, January 14, 1966 Bé6; Taft 58
Saturday, January 15, 1966 55; Lakota 50
Tuesday, January 18, 1966 6l; Withrow 62
Friday, January 21, 1966 82; Western Hills 62
Friday, January 28, 1966 67; Woodward 66
Friday, February 4, 1966 73; Courter Technical 53
Saturday, February 5, 1966 74; Walnut Hills 61
Friday, February 11, 1966 63; Taft 5l
Friday, February 18, 1966 62; Western Hills 50
Saturday, February 19, 1966 50; Withrow 6l
Monday, February 21, 1966  97; Aiken 83
Friday, February 25, 1966 51; Taft 83
SUMMARY
REEIESYEEE raco rd 8 S e S e 9 wins—& losses
Over-all record ............................12 wins—7 losses

Under the guidance of Coach Frank Rolfes, Hughes tied Wood-
ward for second place in the Public High School League.




